COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963	IING AND REGISTER REFEREN & 1976
-	PLANNING REGISTER	WB 221
1. LOCATION	40, College Park, Terenure,	Dublin 6. 5
2. PROPOSAL	Front porch,	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Rec	Date Further Particulars quested (b) Received
	P 23th Feb., 1981 2	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. Des Binley, Address 40, College Park, Terenu	no Dublin 6
	Name Mrs. Anne Binley,	re, Jublin G.
5. APPLICANT	Address, 40, College Park, Terenu	re, Dublin 6.
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/408/81	Notified 25th March, 1981
	Date 25th March, 1981	Effect To grant permission,
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/215/81 A	Notified 6th May, 1981
	Date 6th May, 1981	Effect Permission, granted,
8. APPEAL	Notified	Decision
	Туре	Effect
9. APPLICATION	Date of	Decision
SECTION 26 (3)	application	Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		
14.		
15.	······································	······································
Prepared by		Registra
Checked by	Date	******

72	24755 (Ext. 262/264)			DUBLIN IRISH LI	IG DEPARTM COUNTY COU FE CENTRE ABBEY STREE 1.	JNCIL
	Notification of Grant of Permission				·····	
	Local Government (Planning and Developme	nt) Acts, 1	<u>963 & 197</u>	<u>6</u>	n na La National Angla (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996) (1996)	otalia.
		ion Order	-	•	19th Marc	
4	O College Part.	ber and Da	-		WB. J.	1
	For an arrival state and a second state of the				= u= 0 + 4:4 + 4 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + - 7 +	
		ing Control No				
Ţ	Appl	ication Red	eived on			
plic PEF	A. Binley ant RMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describ perch at 40 Cellege Park Teremure, Dublin 6.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PEF	Appl ant				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PEF	Appl ant RMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describ wrch at to College Park Teremure, Dublin 6.	ed below su		e underm	entioned condit	
PEF	Appl ant RMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describ wrch at to College Park Teremure, Dublin 6. ECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: CONDITIONS	REASC	bject to th NS FOR C	onderm	entioned condit	ions.
PEF JBJE	Appl A. Binley ant RMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describ orch at 40 College Park Terentire, Dublin 6. ECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: CONDITIONS Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans	REASC	Ibject to the NS FOR Consure the cordance with	ONDITIC To NDITIC The deve with the per- trol be ma	entioned condit	ions.
PEF JBJE	Appl A. Binley ant RMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describ erch at 40 College Park Terentire, Dublin 6. ECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: CONDITIONS Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the application. That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval	REASC 1. To ef 2. In Au	NS FOR Control order to content t	omply wit	entioned condit DNS elopment shall t ermission, and th intained.	ions.



proval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

Fingal Agencies - Dublin 3.